Month
August
September
October
November
January
February
March
April

May

Day
29
26
24
21
30
27
20
30
28

Year
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

PBIS Incentive Dates

No Party

Bubble Party 9/8/23

Ice Cream 10/27/23

Painting 12/1/23

Lunch with Principal 1/26/24
Friendship Bracelets 1/23/24
No Party Spring Break

Extra Recess 4/26/24

Spring Plants1/24/24

Tentative Student Store Delivery Dates
August 30, 2023
September 29, 2023
October 27, 2023
November 30, 2023
January 26, 2024
February 29, 2024
March 20, 2024
April 30, 2024
May 30, 2024



